
 

Cisco GLC-SX-MMD= Netzwerk-Transceiver-
Modul 1000 Mbit/s SFP Faseroptik 850 nm

75 g

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. GLC-SX-MMD=

EAN/UPC 0882658340895

 

Main features

General

SFP transceiver type Fiber optic

Maximum data transfer rate 1000 Mbit/s

Interface type SFP

Power consumption (typical) 1.5 W

Width 13.4 mm

Depth 56.5 mm

Height 8.5 mm

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)

Package width 143 mm

Package depth 158.8 mm

Package height 44.5 mm
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